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Marcelino Mendonça Marcelino Mendonça@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1234 YES Marcelino Mendonça Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-1 Desktop 10.10.4.51 stone4garden.com
Joel  Seixas Joel  Seixas@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1235 YES Joel Seixas Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-2 Desktop 10.10.4.52 stone4garden.com
Eusébio Fernandes Eusébio Fernandes@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1236 YES Eusébio Fernandes Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-3 Desktop 10.10.4.53 stone4garden.com
Miguelito Amorim Miguelito Amorim@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1237 YES Miguelito Amorim Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-4 Desktop 10.10.4.54 stone4garden.com
Vinícius Pires Vinícius Pires@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1238 YES Vinícius Pires Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-5 Desktop 10.10.4.55 stone4garden.com
Davi Barreto Davi Barreto@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1239 YES Davi Barreto Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-6 Desktop 10.10.4.56 stone4garden.com
Rute Gonsalves Rute Gonsalves@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1240 YES Rute Gonsalves Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-7 Desktop 10.10.4.57 stone4garden.com
Patrícia Reis Patrícia Reis@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1241 YES Patrícia Reis Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-8 Desktop 10.10.4.58 stone4garden.com
Fernão Barros Fernão Barros@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1242 YES Fernão Barros Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-9 Desktop 10.10.4.59 stone4garden.com
Caio Pascoal Caio Pascoal@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1243 YES Caio Pascoal Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-10 Desktop 10.10.4.60 stone4garden.com
Ulisses Cerqueira Ulisses Cerqueira@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1244 YES Ulisses Cerqueira Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-11 Desktop 10.10.4.61 stone4garden.com
Heliodoro Vasconcelos Heliodoro Vasconcelos@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1245 YES Heliodoro Vasconcelos Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-12 Desktop 10.10.4.62 stone4garden.com
Ambrósio Rodrigues Ambrósio Rodrigues@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1246 YES Ambrósio Rodrigues Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-13 Desktop 10.10.4.63 stone4garden.com
Martim Mascarenhas Martim Mascarenhas@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1247 YES Martim Mascarenhas Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-14 Desktop 10.10.4.64 stone4garden.com
Raimundo Couto Raimundo Couto@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1248 YES Raimundo Couto Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-15 Desktop 10.10.4.65 stone4garden.com
Graça Andrade Graça Andrade@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1249 YES Graça Andrade Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-16 Desktop 10.10.4.66 stone4garden.com
César Vieira César Vieira@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1250 YES César Vieira Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-17 Desktop 10.10.4.67 stone4garden.com
Valter Mendonça Valter Mendonça@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1251 YES Valter Mendonça Arquitecto sg-s4g-des. sg-s4g-geral Arquitectura Faro dsw11stone4g-18 Desktop 10.10.4.68 stone4garden.com
Luana Fonseca Luana Fonseca@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1252 YES Luana Fonseca secretaria sg-s4g-geral Secretaria Faro dsw11stone4g-19 Desktop 10.10.4.69 stone4garden.com
Jovita Queiroz Jovita Queiroz@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1253 YES Jovita Queiroz director sg-s4g-geral, sg-s4g-dir Direccao Faro dsw11stone4g-20 Desktop 10.10.4.70 stone4garden.com
Fortunata Carvalho Fortunata Carvalho@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1254 YES Fortunata Carvalho it sg-s4g-geral, sg-s4g-IT IT Faro dsw11stone4g-21 Desktop 10.10.4.71 stone4garden.com
Henrique Albuquerque Henrique Albuquerque@stone4garden.com ! myP@550o7rd-1255 YES Henrique Albuquerque it sg-s4g-geral, sg-s4g-IT IT Faro dsw11stone4g-22 Desktop 10.10.4.72 stone4garden.com


